BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED/REFUSED/WITHDRAWN - August 2020

2020 Year-To-Date Totals

Residential

Duplex/Duplex+

Residential - Demolition
Residential - Miscellaneous
Accessory Dwelling Unit
SDD/SDD+

Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Townhouse

Residential Total

Non Residential

Commercial
Non-Residential - Miscellaneous
Institutional

Non Residential Totals

Totals for 2020

Totals for 2019

87

13

100

176

16

o N o o

27

27

307

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0 0

0 0

No. Permits No. Residential No. No. Employee
Units Hotel/Motel/ Housina Units
Residential
Residential - Miscellaneous 10 0 $428,000
Accessory Dwelling Unit 4 4 $388,000
Addition 1 0 $200,000
Residential - Demolition 2 0 $7,000
SDD/SDD+ 1 1 $565,000
Residential Total 18 5 $1,588,000
Non Residential
Non-Residential - Miscellaneous 4 0 $1,013,000
Non Residential Totals 4 0 $1,013,000
Totals for August 2020 22 5 0 0 $2,601,000
Totals for August 2019 22 15 0 0 $9,570,000

$5,128,000
$7,000
$4,918,000
$588,000
$5,370,000
$350,000

$1,325,000

$17,686,000

$580,500
$1,265,000
$600,000

$2,445,500

$20,131,500

$83,404,300



