## BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED/REFUSED/WITHDRAWN - August 2020

	No. Permits	No. Residential Units	No. Hotel/Motel/ Visitor Accom	No. Employee Housing Units	Value
Residential					
Residential - Miscellaneous	10	0		0	\$428,000
Accessory Dwelling Unit	4	4		0	\$388,000
Addition	1	0			\$200,000
Residential - Demolition	2	0			\$7,000
SDD/SDD+	1	1		0	\$565,000
Residential Total	18	5		0	\$1,588,000
Non Residential					
Non-Residential - Miscellaneous	4		0		\$1,013,000
Non Residential Totals	4		0		\$1,013,000
Totals for August 2020	22	5	0	0	\$2,601,000
Totals for August 2019	22	15	0	0	\$9,570,000
	2020	Year-To-Date To	tals		
Residential					
Duplex/Duplex+	6	16		0	\$5,128,000
Residential - Demolition	9	-6		0	\$7,000
Residential - Miscellaneous	57	0		0	\$4,918,000
Accessory Dwelling Unit	6	6		0	\$588,000
SDD/SDD+	6	7		0	\$5,370,000
Single Family Dwelling - Addition	2	0		0	\$350,000
Townhouse	1	4		0	\$1,325,000
Residential Total	87	27		0	\$17,686,000
Non Residential					
Commercial	5		0		\$580,500
Non-Residential - Miscellaneous	7		0		\$1,265,000
Institutional	1		0		\$600,000
Non Residential Totals	13		0		\$2,445,500
Totals for 2020	100	27	0	0	\$20,131,500
Totals for 2019	176	307	0	0	\$83,404,300